PROPERTY OWNERS

DWNERSHIP No OWNERS NAMES

104
105

101
102

103

ANOHIO CORPORATION AkA
OBRON CORP., 140 BRONZE POWDER CO.

CASEMENT GOLF INC. AN OHIO CORP.

| SIDCO,AN OHIO PARTNERSHIP
CONSOLIDATED RAIL CORPORATION
SIDCO, AN OHIO PARTNERSHIP

UTILITY OWNERS

TYPE

NAME & ADDRESS

ELECTRIC

"TELEPHONE

THE CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING CO
2210 SOUTH RIDGE ROAD WEST

ASHTABULA,OHIO 44004

PAINESVILLE ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT
7 RICHMOND STREET

PAINESVILLE, OHIO 44077

THE EAST OHIO GAS CO.
1010 WEST 30TH STREET
ASHTABULA, OHIO 44004

PAINESVILLE WATER DEPARTMENT

"7 RICHMOND STREET

PA!NESV!LLE OHIO 4407 7

OHIO BEL].. TELEPHONE CO

- 34 8. ST. CLAIR AVE

3RD FLOOR
PAINE‘WILLE OH!O 44077
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